Bus

Regional Rail Service RE61

Direction
Mittenwald — Miinchen Hbf

8 stops

Open route schedule

Mittenwald

Klais

Kainzenbad

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Murnau

Weilheim (Oberbay)

Pasing

Munchen Hbf

Route schedule
Mittenwald — Miinchen Hbf

Go to website

Monday 05:07
Tuesday 05:07-16:04
Wednesday 05:07
Thursday 05:07
Friday 05:.07
Saturday 16:04
Sunday 16:04
Route info
Direction: Mittenwald
Stops: 8
Trip Duration: 1 hour 55 min
/! | \_\ h ? g ~---§w bei r\.‘.ﬂn?r%‘e'n
_Jf". 3 . DIehinge— il .., _ /'I
schwabmunchen 3 F:lrstl:—r:felcibl'ufk__\_ A LmL'[‘-Uhr i pohg/
1 | /_,..- g II 5 :,..--' -
[ | \ Achens
| b L ¥ £ = 200 I i) ?’ Haar. |
il‘._.f""i__';-lfls_‘ab'-:.l'il : .._.l‘J'r‘.tllle.'ziachir'.g Gral*intj b
.Lt-..!rch [l an'i-Lem ; Cber'r"lu-'_’linq \ﬂ'JII:iIu'
afen/ ! nberg e ! 3
f | /£ Y 4 N
Dielen am )
Ammerses ] |
’ Waolfratshausen hA
uren \ 2 { htarinis Holzkifchen Brickmiihl
! = in Obe
changau ..
e 9 ) :".elllenlmrq . 4 Miesbach
P.-'_’I'Ebi_'rli Eatlols Hausham
Tegernsee
Lenggries
.F..L.J;su:ﬁ Nertiirse /u’"
e Al g {
S )
Reite G2 celff S
4 LLLIA L o

p Pl (1 e R

B RE61

" i o 7
e, N "\'C"-'“.f'f’@[)pensteetr‘.ﬂapc,@}ﬁptré;gtors

BusVaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE61-3333112463-3912940319
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE61-3333112463-3912940319
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE61-3333112463-3912940319

Direction
Garmisch-Partenkirchen — Miinchen Hbf

5 stops

Open route schedule

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Murnau

Weilheim (Oberbay)

Pasing

Munchen Hbf

Route schedule
Garmisch-Partenkirchen — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Garmisch-Partenkirchen
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 18 min

07:32

07:32

07:32

07:32

07:32


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE61-3333112463-3912940319

Direction
Munchen Hbf — Mittenwald

7 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Weilheim (Oberbay)

Murnau

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Klais

Mittenwald

Route schedule
Munchen Hbf — Mittenwald

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 42 min

16:10

16:10

16:10

16:10

16:10


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE61-3333112463-3912940319

Direction
Munchen Hbf — Mittenwald

7 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Weilheim (Oberbay)

Murnau

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Klais

Mittenwald

Route schedule
Munchen Hbf — Mittenwald

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 39 min

17:13

17:13

17:13

17:13

17:13


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE61-3333112463-3912940319

Direction
Munchen Hbf — Mittenwald

8 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Weilheim (Oberbay)

Murnau

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Kainzenbad

Klais

Mittenwald

Route schedule
Munchen Hbf — Mittenwald

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 40 min

08:14


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE61-3333112463-3912940319

Direction
Mittenwald — Miinchen Hbf

7 stops

Open route schedule

Mittenwald

Klais

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Murnau

Weilheim (Oberbay)

Pasing

Munchen Hbf

Route schedule
Mittenwald — Minchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Mittenwald
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 46 min

19:04

19:04

19:04

19:04

19:04


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE61-3333112463-3912940319

Direction Route schedule

Mittenwald — Garmisch-Partenkirchen Mittenwald — Garmisch-Partenkirchen
3 stops Monday 05:30
Open route schedule
Tuesday 05:30
Mittenwald
Wednesday 05:30
Klais
Thursday 05:30
Garmisch-Partenkirchen
Friday 05:30
Saturday 05:30
Sunday 05:30
Route info

Direction: Mittenwald
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 0 hour 21 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE61-3333112463-3912940319

Direction Route schedule

Munchen Hbf — Mittenwald Munchen Hbf — Mittenwald
7 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday —
Minchen Hbf

Wednesday -
Pasing

Thursday —
Weilheim (Oberbay)

Friday —
Murnau
Garmisch-Partenkirchen Saturday 07:13
Klais Sunday 07:13
Mittenwald

Route info

Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 41 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE61-3333112463-3912940319

Direction
Mittenwald — Miinchen Hbf

7 stops

Open route schedule

Mittenwald

Klais

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Murnau

Weilheim (Oberbay)

Pasing

Munchen Hbf

Route schedule
Mittenwald — Minchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Mittenwald
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 39 min

05:07

05:07

05:07

05:07

05:07


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE61-3333112463-3912940319

Direction
Munchen Hbf — Mittenwald

7 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Weilheim (Oberbay)

Murnau

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Klais

Mittenwald

Route schedule
Munchen Hbf — Mittenwald

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 39 min

18:13

18:13

18:13

18:13

18:13


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE61-3333112463-3912940319

Direction Route schedule

Munchen Hbf — Mittenwald Munchen Hbf — Mittenwald
reps Monday —
Open route schedule

Tuesday —
Minchen Hbf

Wednesday -
Pasing

Thursday —
Weilheim (Oberbay)

Friday -
Murnau
Garmisch-Partenkirchen Saturday 08:14
Klais Sunday 08:14
Mittenwald

Route info

Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 40 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE61-3333112463-3912940319

Direction
Mittenwald — Miinchen Hbf

8 stops

Open route schedule

Mittenwald

Klais

Kainzenbad

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Murnau

Weilheim (Oberbay)

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Mittenwald — Minchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Mittenwald
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 44 min

17.04

17:04

17:04-18:04

17:04

17:04

17:04

17.04


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE61-3333112463-3912940319

Direction
Mittenwald — Miinchen Hbf

7 stops

Open route schedule

Mittenwald

Klais

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Murnau

Weilheim (Oberbay)

Pasing

Munchen Hbf

Route schedule
Mittenwald — Minchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Mittenwald
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 46 min

06:03

06:03

06:03

06:03

06:03


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE61-3333112463-3912940319

Direction
Munchen Hbf — Mittenwald

8 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Weilheim (Oberbay)

Murnau

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Kainzenbad

Klais

Mittenwald

Route schedule
Munchen Hbf — Mittenwald

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 39 min

09:14

09:14

09:14

09:14


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE61-3333112463-3912940319

Direction
Mittenwald — Miinchen Hbf

7 stops

Open route schedule

Mittenwald

Klais

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Murnau

Weilheim (Oberbay)

Pasing

Munchen Hbf

Route schedule
Mittenwald — Minchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Mittenwald
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 44 min

18:04

18:04

18:04

18:04

18:04


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE61-3333112463-3912940319

Direction Route schedule

Mittenwald — Minchen Hbf Mittenwald — Miinchen Hbf
8 stops Monday 05:35
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:35-15:04
Mittenwald

Wednesday 05:35-15:04
Klais

Thursday 05:35
Kainzenbad

Friday 05:35
Garmisch-Partenkirchen
Murnau Saturday 15:04
Weilheim (Oberbay) Sunday 15:.04
Pasing

Route info
Minchen Hbf Direction: Mittenwald

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 44 min

RE61 Regional Rail Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Munich

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE61-3333112463-3912940319

